English in Action 1 3e - Unit 3 Test

Name:
Date:
© Click here to listen.
Listen and complete the table.
Type your answer inside the box.
Street House number Zip code Town
Central Avenue Boston
Street House number Zip code Town
Second Street Cranford
Street House number Zip code Town
Avenue 360 Portland

Read the ad.
Answer Y (yes) or N (no).
Click in the box to select your answer.

Yard Sale
610 River Road. Clarktown
Saturday 10:00-4:00
Dresser and two night tables
Large blue rug
Rain or shine
This sale has bedroom furniture.

Yard Sale
610 River Road. Clarktown
Saturday 10:00-4:00
Dresser and two night tables
Large blue rug
Rain or shine
This sale is on Sunday,



12

13.

14.

16.

Moving to New York!
Selling refrigerator, stove,
child's bedroom set
Saturday 8:00-3:00
300 Main Street, Garwood

This sale has living room furniture.

Moving to New York!
Selling refrigerator, stove,
child's bedroom set
Saturday 8:00-3:00
300 Main Street, Garwood
This sale is in New York City.

Read the answer.
Complete the question.
Type your answer inside the box.

Q: the stove?

. It's in the kitchen.

the cups?

> O >

: They're in the kitchen.

the women?

>

: They're in the living room.

: Is the microwave in the dining room?

: No,

: No,

Q
A
Q: Are the glasses on the table?
A
Q: Are the cups next to the coffee maker?
A

: Yes,




17.
18.
19.
20.

Match the picture with the word down at the bottom.

Click on the box to select your answer.
a.

toilet

bathtub

stove

bed

Complete the sentence.

Use on, next to, or in.
Type your answer inside the box.

The night table is the bed.



9, The bed is the bedroom.

10. The lamp is the night table.

Write the name of the item.

21.

22.

23.




24,

]
Lh

26.

Use the words to write a sentence.

Write the sentence in the correct order using the words available.

Type your answer inside the box.

Boston North live Avenue in at | 150
lives apartment in with sister she her an
Mexico brother sister my in are and




